1. Twelve, Fourteen, Eighteen, Twenty three, Twenty nine, Thirty,
Thirty six, Fourty two, Fourty five, Fifty.

2. AT, (5%, Of ™Y, (o2%, ZIIR™Y, O~f@®], N3G, Ar2fa*, sfemy, f[Fafam,
OB, BT |

3.
1. S
2. <
3. <
4. =
5. >
6. <
7. =
8.
4,
1. < 9. =
2. < 10. |«
3. > 11. | >
4. < 12. | >
5. > 13. |«
6. > 14. | =
7. < 15. S
8. > 16. | =
5. a)6,10

b) 14, 18, 20
c) 24, 28
d) 34, 36, 40
e) 44, 48



24

32

40, 48

60

68

80, 84

92

100

7. a) 10, 20
b) 35, 45
c) 55, 65,75
d) 85,100
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2x 0 =0
2x 1 =2
2x 2 =4
2x 3 =6
2x 4 =8
2x 5 =10
2x 6 =12
2x 7 =14
2x 8 =16
2x9 =18
2 x 10 =20




1. Draw the beads in the Abacus to show the following numbers:

Tens Ones Tens Ones Tens Ones

Tens Ones Tens Ones Opes

Tens Ones

5
A

Tens Ones




2. Put the digit according to the place value:

Hundreds

Tens

Ones

Numbers

447

706

669

255

406

185

324

111

207

469

130

577




3.

a) ones
b) tens
c) tens
d) ones
e) hundreds
f) ones
g) tens
h) tens
1) hundreds
j) ones

4. a)22,29,33,45,54

b) 10, 14, 30, 32, 45
c) 10, 20, 30, 40, 50
d) 25, 35, 39,42, 44

e) 8, 12,36, 43, 50

5.. a)41,24,22,20, 4
b) 51, 40, 39, 28, 16
¢) 55, 50, 47, 30, 5
d)33,27,11,9,3

e) 45, 37,30,23,19




6. 6,528,10,9,2,4,7

7. )10, b)7, )8, d)4, €)9, )5, g) 10, h) 12, 1)9, j)9, k) 10, 1) 6

8.
a) 47, b) 66, c) 83, d) 36, €) 58, ) 78,
2) 88, h)39, i)49, )59, k)43, 1)77
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